
142

  

 
  

 
  

  
 

INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A

INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A

INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A

INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A

INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A

INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A

INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A

INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A

INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A

INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A
INTERSTATE

C A L I F O R N I A

RIVORANGE
CO

ERSIDE
CO. . 

RCTC 2026 State Transportation Improvement Program Proposed Projects 
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Pomona RedlandsOntario 215 10 SAN BERNARDINO CO. SA 
Yucaipa RIVERSIDE CO. 

Chino 
60 

Jurupa 60 
Valley Calimesa $8,800,000 62 

60 
71 Eastvale 15 I-10 Bypass Desert Hot Springs 

Chino Hills 
215 

Beaumont Banning 60Riverside 
91 Moreno Norco 

10 
Valley $6,698,000 10 

Yorba Linda Pennsylvania Avenue 79 $14,329,000
Palm91 Grade Separation Springs I-10/Monroe Street 215 $8,000,000Corona Anaheim Lake Interchange 

243I-10/Highland SpringsPerris Perris 
Lake 

Matthews 

$55,320,000 Interchange Cathedral 10 
City$15,658,000

San I-15 Express Lanes Project Coachella Valley Rail Jacinto 
Southern Extension Rancho 

Mirage PalmTemescal Canyon Road 74 74 $6,057,000 Desert 
$20,150,000 

Menifee Hemet 111CV Sync Phase IV -
Lake Elsinore Canyon Rancho Mirage Lake 

Indio 

Coachella 
15 

Canyon Lake Diamond Valley
Lake La Quinta 

Lake 
Elsinore 7479 

133 
Laguna Wildomar 74 
Woods 241 $1,637,000 $1,627,000 

Aliso Viejo PPM PPM (Carryover) 
Murrieta 

Laguna
Niguel 74 371RIVERSIDE CO. Vail 

SAN DIEGO CO. 15 LakeTemecula 
79 
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